
 

Bristol Homes West Contact list 

 

 

 

Registered Provider Contact name E-mail 

Abri Phillippa Yeates Phillippa.Yeates@abri.co.uk  

Becky McGillveray becky.mcgillveray@abri.co.uk  

Alliance Homes Sarah McQuatt sarah.mcquatt@alliancehomes.org.uk 

Aster Julie Tebbs julie.tebbs@aster.co.uk 

Cara Loukes cara.loukes@aster.co.uk 

Brighter Places Caroline Massey Caroline.Massey@brighterplaces.co.uk 

Bristol City Council HRA Declan Cooney declan.cooney@bristol.gov.uk 

Holly Lang Holly.lang@bristol.gov.uk  

Victor O’Brien Victor.O'Brien@Bristol.gov.uk 

Bristol Community Land Trust   

Bromford Group Wyn Bevan wyn.bevan@bromford.co.uk 

Annette Thompson Annette.thompson@bromford.co.uk  

William Gates william.gates@bromford.co.uk 

Brunel Care Oona Goldsworthy oona.goldsworthy@brunelcare.org.uk 

Clarion Housing Group Verena Womersley verena.womersley@clarionhg.com 

Richard Madeley Richard.madeley@clarionhg.com  

Curo Group Tom Price Tom.Price@curo-group.co.uk 

Mukhtar Ali Mukhtar.ali@curo-group.co.uk 

Francesca Topazio Francesca.topazio@curo-group.co.uk 

Elim Housing Juliette Saunders J.Saunders@elimhousing.co.uk 

Nicola Breddy N.Breddy@elimhousing.co.uk 

Extra Care Trust Paul Roobottom Paul.Roobottom@extracare.org.uk  

Green Square Accord Corrina Johnson Corrina.johnson@greensquareaccord.co.uk   

Guinness Craig MacDonald Craig.Macdonald@guinness.org.uk 

Habinteg Matt Kelly mkelly@habinteg.org.uk 

Hanover (Anchor) Andrea Lampard andrea.lampard@anchor.org.uk 

Heylo Housing Stephen Matthews Smatthews@heylohousing.com 

Kings Barton Steve Rafferty steve@kingsbarton.co.uk 

Legal & General Affordable 
Homes 

Ben Cane Ben.Cane@landgah.com 

LiveWest Mark Windale Mark.Windale@livewest.co.uk 

Places For People Nigel Spencer nigel.spencer@placesforpeople.co.uk  
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Sovereign Tom Edwards Tom.Edwards@sovereign.org.uk 

Stonewater Katherine Eulenkamp Katharine.Eulenkamp@stonewater.org 

Peter Crouch peter.crouch@stonewater.org 
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